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Position

Director Of Planning/Building
Inspection Manager
Planning Manager
Planning Manager
Senior Planner

Senior Planner
Inspection Supervisor
Senior Planner

Building Plan Checker Il
Inspection Supervisor
Associate Planner
Associate Planner
Building Inspector lll

Principal Electrical Inspector

Permit & Plan Check Supervisor

Principal Inspector Plb/Mech
Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector I

Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector lll

Building Inspector lll
Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Building Inspector II

Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr
Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Code Enforcement Officer Il

Building Inspector |

Other Positions Held City

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Department Total Wages
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$190,021
$128,666
$128,244
$115,673
$109,259
$109,259
$106,737
$106,387
$103,665
$103,502
$100,902
$99,888
$98,449
$96,927
$95,871
$93,462
$91,953
$89,709
$88,717
$88,296
$87,919
$87,818
$84,984
$82,177
$80,350
$80,067
$78,632
$76,745
$75,721
$74,283
$74,000



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

Administrative Assistant
Senior Permit Technician
Senior Permit Technician
Admin Analyst Sr
Planning Aide
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Secretary
Code Enforcement Officer Il
Part-Time Level 10 Pars
Office Assistant Il
Part-Time Level 10 Pars
Part-Time Level 23 Pers
Part-Time Level 10 Pars
Part-Time Level 10 Pars
Part-Time Level 10 Pars
Part-Time Level 23 Pars
Part-Time Level 8 Pars
Part-Time Level 10 Pars

Part-Time Level 10 Pars

Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach
Huntington Beach

Huntington Beach

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$68,380
$67,390
$65,971
$63,121
$62,683
$52,095
$50,005
$39,985
$20,894
$18,662
$15,279
$14,216
$9,012
$8,353
$4,077
$3,757
$2,912
$1,429
$446



