	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Planning/Building		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$190,021
2.	Inspection Manager		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$128,666
3.	Planning Manager		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$128,244
4.	Planning Manager		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$115,673
5.	Senior Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$109,259
6.	Senior Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$109,259
7.	Inspection Supervisor		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$106,737
8.	Senior Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$106,387
9.	Building Plan Checker II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$103,665
10.	Inspection Supervisor		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$103,502
11.	Associate Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$100,902
12.	Associate Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$99,888
13.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$98,449
14.	Principal Electrical Inspector		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$96,927
15.	Permit & Plan Check Supervisor		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$95,871
16.	Principal Inspector Plb/Mech		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$93,462
17.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$91,953
18.	Building Inspector II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$89,709
19.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$88,717
20.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$88,296
21.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$87,919
22.	Building Inspector III		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$87,818
23.	Associate Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$84,984
24.	Associate Planner		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$82,177
25.	Building Inspector II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$80,350
26.	Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$80,067
27.	Senior Code Enforcement Ofcr		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$78,632
28.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$76,745
29.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$75,721
30.	Code Enforcement Officer II		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$74,283
31.	Building Inspector I		Huntington Beach	Planning	\$74,000

32.	Administrative Assistant	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$68,380
33.	Senior Permit Technician	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$67,390
34.	Senior Permit Technician	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$65,971
35.	Admin Analyst Sr	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$63,121
36.	Planning Aide	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$62,683
37.	Administrative Secretary	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$52,095
38.	Administrative Secretary	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$50,005
39.	Code Enforcement Officer II	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$39,985
40.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$20,894
41.	Office Assistant II	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$18,662
42.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$15,279
43.	Part-Time Level 23 Pers	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$14,216
44.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$9,012
45.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$8,353
46.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$4,077
47.	Part-Time Level 23 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$3,757
48.	Part-Time Level 8 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$2,912
49.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$1,429
50.	Part-Time Level 10 Pars	Huntington Beach	Planning	\$446